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Standing Tall

Company Overview

Presence : Across 39 Cities in 12 States
Project Conceived : 123 mn sq. ft. (3300 acre)
Land for future development : 1140 acre
Area delivered in Real Estate : 42.80 mn sq. ft. (1320 acre)
Area Delivered as Third Party Contractor : 31.80 mn sq. ft. (over 123 contracts)
Employee Strength : ~2,350
No of projects (on going) : 16 Group Housing,
19 Townships,

9 Commercial Malls/Hotels/ SCO

Infrastructure / EPC Projects : 10

COMMERCIAL-

HI-TECH TOWNSHIPS INTEGRATED TOWNSHIPS GROUP HOUSING SHOPPING MALLS | HOTELS
OFFICE SPACE
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Overview Q2 & H1 FY13

Particular Area (mn sq ft) Value (Cr.) Area (mn sq ft) Value (Cr.)

Plotted 117 97.00 1.21 99.00
Builtup 1.01 204.00 0.96 305.00
Commercial 0.38 171.00 0.08 50.00
Total 2.56 472.00 2.25 454.00

Particular Area (mn sq ft) Value (Cr.) Area (mn sq ft) Value (Cr.)

Plotted 1.72 195.00 2.74 311.00
Builtup 2.38 534.00 1.68 426.00
Commercial 0.48 179.00 0.45 239.00
Total 4.58 908.00 4.87 976.00
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Business Operation (Q2 FY 13 - Q2 FY 12)

Area booked

Area Booked (mn sq.ft.) 2.56 mn sq.ft
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Business Operation (H1 FY 13 - H1 FY 12)

Area booked

Area Booked (mn sq.ft.) 4.58 mn sq.ft
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Business Operation (Q2 FY 13 - Q2 FY 12)

Area Booked Comparison (mn sq. ft.)
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Newly Launched Projects during Q2 FY 13

Project Name Place Property Type 'I;:)nt:I;:)a ?nc::isic\lr;)a Value (Cr.) Aver(laﬁ;)Rate
Omaxe Street Market Jaipur Shop-cum-office 0.02 0.01 7 5,015
Omaxe Heights - Senice Apertments Faridabad Group Housing 0.10 0.03 10 3,618
Revanta Homes Bahadurgarh Bahadurgarh Floors 0.32 0.25 61 2,442
Omaxe City Centre Faridabad Faridabad Shop-cum-office 0.36 0.12 26 2,165
India Trade Tower New Chandigarh | Comm. Built-up 0.54 0.16 103 6,406
India Trade Centre Gr. Noida Comm. Built-up 0.74 0.08 43 5,147
Total 2.07 0.66 250 3,806

Area booked in Mn Sqft

India Trade Centre
India Trade Tower

Omaxe City Centre Faridabad

Revanta Homes Bahadurgarh

Omaxe Heights -Service
Apartments

Omaxe Street Market

T T T T T T 1

0.05 0.10 0.15 0.20 0.25 0.30

(mn sq.ft.)
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Operational Glimpse (Q2 FY13-Q2 FY12)

Income from operation (Rs in Cr) EBITDA (Rs in Cr)
500 457.96 461.64 80 71.25
70 - 62.78
400 60
300 50
40
200 30
100 29
10
Q2 FY12 Q2 FY13 Q2 FY12 Q2 FY13
PBT (Rs in Cr) PAT (Rs in Cr)
40 37.07 30 27.31
:g 29.87 25 | 22N
20
25
20 15
15 10
10
5
5
Q2 FY12 Q2 FY13 Q2 FY12 Q2 FY13
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Operational Glimpse (@2 FY13-Q1 FY13)

Income from Operation (Rs in Cr.)
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Financial Highlights

Operational Performance (Amount in Cr.)

Q2FY13 | Q1FY13 Q2 FY12

Income from Operation

(Cr.)
EBITDA (Cr.)

PBT (Cr.)

PAT (Cr.)

EPS

EBITDA Margin
PAT Margin

461.64
62.78
29.87
22.98

1.32

13.60%

4.98%

368.30
59.78
25.71
18.18

1.05

16.20%

4.94%

457.96
71.25
37.07
27.31

1.57

15.60%

5.96%
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Financial Highlights

Debt Position

Particulars

Amount in Cr.

Opening Balance of Term Loan (as on 1 July 2012)

Add New Term Loan availed
Less Repaid during Q2
Increase / (decrease ) in WC, Vehi. & Equip. Loan

Gross Debt Position (as on 30 September 2012)

Opening Balance of Deferred Payment (as on 1 July 2012)
New Deferred Payment due to acquisition of land

Gross Deferred Payment position

Debt Repayment Schedule

Debt Repayment next three months

Debt Repayment next six months

Cash Flow Statement

1,047

78

117

1,014

206

25

231

120

266

_____Particulars___| __Q2Fv13 H1FY13

Cash Flow from Operation 498.00
New Borrowing from Bank 78.00

Construction and Other

Overhead Expenses 342.00
Selling and Admin Expenses 116.00
Interest Expenses 38.00
Debt Repayments 117.00
Total outflow 613.00
Net Balance (37.00)

1,057.00
165.00

789.00
201.00
80.00
261.00
1,331.00

(109.00)
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Shareholding Pattern

As on 30 September 2012

Category No. Of Shares Percentage Shareholding

Promoters 154,725,636 89.14%
Financial Institutions / Banks 3,213,860 1.85%
Foreign Institutional Investors 2,006,730 1.16%
Bodies Corporate 8,253,434 4.76%
Individuals 4,953,791 2.85%
Others 413,549 0.24%
TOTAL 173,567,000 100.00%

Promoters
89.14%

Financial Institutions /
Banks
.85%

Foreign Institutional
Investors
Otheors Bodies Corporate 1.16%
0.24%|ndividuals 4.76%
2.85%
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Share Price Movement

1-Oct-11

1-Jan-12

1-Apr-12

Yearly Trend (01-Oct-2011 to 30-Sep-2012)

1-Jul-12

30- Sept-12

40%

30%

20%

10%

0%

-10%

-20%

% Change in Price

Omaxe Ltd., 16%~

/ Sensex, 16%

Sensex Realty, 10%

-30%
Closing Price
Ind Inc./(Dec.) | Inc./(Dec) %
neex 1-Oct-11 30-Sep12| ne/(Dec) | Inc/(Dec) %
Sensex 16,151 18,763 2,611 16%
Sensex Realty 1,682 1,847 165 10%
Omaxe Ltd. 136 158 22 16%

Note: Figures above have been rounded-off to the nearest integer.
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New Horizons

International Trade Tower, Omaxe New Chandigarh

Elegantly built to awe you, International
Trade Tower in Omaxe New Chandigarh
is yet another offering spread massively
over 5.4 lakh sq. ft. with options of retail
and office spaces. It shall emerge as a
modern destination and a hub of
commercial activity in New Chandigarh.

Area — 5.4 lakh sq. ft.

Type — Retail and Office Space

India Trade Centre, Greater Noida

A state-of-the-art commercial centre with hotel suites,
retail shops and office spaces, designed to cater to the
growing habitation in the region. The advantage of location
and the modern infrastructure in Greater Noida along with
superior features add to its value.

Area — 2.86 Acres

Type —Retail, Hotel Suites, Office Space, Club,
Business Centre

Omaxe Street Market, Omaxe City, Jaipur

W’ *"f”*’"*’m Omaxe City, Jaipur brings a very irresistible and a

' . 7 delightful shopping destination — Omaxe Street Market.
With shops of approx 100 sq. ft size, it is an affordable
offering that not only has a captive consumer but also
offers capital appreciation. Exclusive ground floor shops
(with roof right) and attractively priced at Rs 4.5 lakh
onwards are the inherent advantages of Omaxe Street
Market.

Area — 20,000 sq. ft.

Type —Retail Shops
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New Horizons

Revanta Homes, Omaxe Shubhangan, Bahadurgarh

These 3BHK floors located in Sector 4A are not only
affordable but also conveniently located. Bahadurgarh is
fast emerging as a lucrative real estate destination.
Considering its vicinity to adjoining cities, mainly Delhi,
Bahadurgarh offers seamless connectivity via road and
metro rail. The infrastructure in Bahadurgarh is fast
supporting the growing real estate in the city.

Area — 3.15 lakh sq. ft.
Type — 3BHK

Service Personnel Apartments, Omaxe Heights, Faridabad

An abode of modern living with picturesque landscaping, modern
amenities, convenient location and an address as reputed as Omaxe
Heights, Faridabad make these Service apartments highly
sought-after. Affordability and modern architecture are the USPs that
make these service apartments unique in the region. 24x7 water and
power supply, open and green environment, parks and playgrounds
etc make it highly special.

Area — 97,000 sq. ft.

Type —1BR Apartments

Omaxe City Centre, Faridabad

Omaxe City Centre, Faridabad takes you through the
world-famous shopping and entertainment hubs of China,
France, New York and London. It opens a window of
greater possibilities not only for retailers and investors,
but also consumers. This tempting concept,
first-of-its-kind is sure to attract huge footfall and redefine
the business prospects.

Area — 10.5 acres

Type —Retall
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Dreams Taking Shape

City Homes, Omaxe City, Bahadurgarh City Homes, Omaxe Panorama City, Bhiwadi

Villas in Omaxe City, Mangliya, Indore

Actual Photographs

Omaxe Spa Village, Faridabad
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Media presence

Interview = EPC World » August - 2012 www.epoworld. in

Delhi-NCR: NRIs real

estate investment base

The Delhi & NCR markets still have a
lot of potential despite suggestions of WO
oversupply and price stickiness, says
ROHTAS GOEL, Chairman &
Managing Director, Omaxe Ltd in an
interview with EPC World.
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Media presence

Asthe Indian real estate
market reels under the dual
impact of elevated intenest
rate and heightered infla-
tion Omaxe has cemanted
its position in the growing
realty market by making

TIER [I-HI1 CITIES
ARE OUR CORE
STRENGTHS

‘Whandid you getinto real
estate?
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Be in Touch

We look forward to your feedback, suggestion and contribution to enable us to make this
medium of expression truly enjoyable and informative. Our contact details are:

Email: investors@omaxe.com

Corporate Office:

Omaxe House, 7, LSC, Kalkaji, New Delhi - 110019 (India)
Telephones: +91-11- 41893100, 41896680-85, 41896776
Fax: +91-11- 41896773, 41896799, 41896653
WWW.omaxe.com

We are on “mmg E

Disclaimer

e This presentation has been prepared by Omaxe Ltd. (the “Company”) solely for your information and for your use and may not be
taken away, reproduced, redistributed or passed on, directly or indirectly to another person (whether within or outside your
organization or firm) or published in whole or in part for any purpose. By attending this presentation you are agreeing to be bound by
forgoing restrictions and to maintain absolute confidently regarding the information disclosed in these materials.

¢ This presentation may contain forward-looking statements, including those relating to our general business plans and strategy, our
future financial condition and growth prospects, and future developments in our industry and our competitive and regulatory
environment. The Information contained in this presentation does not constitute or form any part of any offer, invitation or
recommendation to purchase or subscribe for any securities in any jurisdiction, and neither the issue of the information nor anything
contained herein shall form the basis of, or be relied upon in connection with, any or commitment on the part of any person to
proceed with any transaction. The information contained in this material has not been independently verified. No representation or
warranty, express or implied, is made and no reliance shall be placed on the accuracy, fairness or completeness of the information
presented or contained in these materials. Any forward-looking statement in this presentation is subject to the risk and uncertainties
that could cause actual result to differ materially from those that may be inferred to being expressed in, or implied by, such
statements. Actual results may differ materially from those forward-looking statements due to a number of factors, including future
changes or developments in our business, our competitive environment, technology and application, and political, economic, legal
and social condition in India and rest of the World. Such forward-looking statements are not indicative or guarantees of future
performance. Any forward-looking statements, projections and industries data made by third parties included in this presentation
are not adopted by the Company, and the Company is not responsible for such third party statements and projections. This
presentation may not be all inclusive and may not contain all of the information that you may consider material. The information
presented or contained in these materials is subject to change without notice and its accuracy is not guaranteed. Neither the
Company nor any of its affiliates, advisers or representatives accepts liability whatsoever for any loss howsoever arising from any
information presented or contained in these materials.

e Figures are subject to change and the company undertakes no obligation to publicly revise the figures to reflect subsequent events or
circumstances.



